
660

66
0

Queen Bed
2000 x 1500660

Pantry
600mm

F/F
Space
650mm

Steps

Deck & Porch

1200

3913 2675

6800

23
49

23
49

25
00

25
00

257555015303097

8000

50
00

M/W Alcove &
OH Cupboard

Double Bed
2000 x 1350

90
0 

x 
90

0

LEGEND

PLAN DETAILS

 Factory Price
$133,092.00

 Wall Light With Switch

 Power Point Double
 TV Outlet

 Light Switch
 Exterior Light
 Interior Light Std

 Power Point Single

 Interior Downlight Std

 Extractor Fan



71
0

710

710

M/W
Alcove

F/F
Space
650mm

Pantry
600mm

Queen Bed
2000 x 1500

610

Steps

Deck & Porch

1500 4813 757 2282

23
23

28
75

24
74

29
38

55
00

247556420002777

8100

Double Trio Bunk Bed

2000 x 1350

1000 x 1000

LEGEND

PLAN DETAILS

 Factory Price
$147,500.00

 Wall Light With Switch

 Power Point Double
 TV Outlet

 Light Switch
 Exterior Light
 Interior Light Std

 Power Point Single

 Interior Downlight Std

 Extractor Fan



710
71

0

710

M/W
Alcove

O/H
CupboardPantry

650mm
F/F

Space
650mm

Queen Bed
2000 x 1500

Queen Bed

2000 x 1500

Deck & Porch

2775 600 2000 3277

27
89

29
40

29
40

15
00

8900

58
80

27
89

10
00

 x
 1

00
0 LEGEND

PLAN DETAILS

 Factory Price
$166,373.00

 Wall Light With Switch

 Power Point Double
 TV Outlet

 Light Switch
 Exterior Light
 Interior Light Std

 Power Point Single

 Interior Downlight Std

 Extractor Fan



710

710

Queen Bed
2000 x 1500

71
0

Queen Bed

2000 x 1500

F/F
Space
650mm

Pantry
650mm

M/W
Alcove

O/H
Cupboard

W/M
Space
700mm

Deck & Porch

2775 600 2000 1636 3205

29
40

29
40

15
00

10500

58
80

27
64

27
89

10
00

 x
 1

00
0

LEGEND

PLAN DETAILS

 Factory Price
$189,046.00

 Wall Light With Switch

 Power Point Double
 TV Outlet

 Light Switch
 Exterior Light
 Interior Light Std

 Power Point Single

 Interior Downlight Std

 Extractor Fan



660

710
710

41
0

Queen Bed
2000 x 1500

Pantry
400mm

F/F
Space
625mm

M/W
Alcove

2602 1850 2800

24
13

20
75

15
00

47
00

7500

Deck & Porch

Steps

D
ou

bl
e 

Tr
io

 B
un

k 
Be

d
20

00
 x

 1
35

0

900 x 900
LEGEND

PLAN DETAILS

 Factory Price
$124,087.00

 Wall Light With Switch

 Power Point Double
 TV Outlet

 Light Switch
 Exterior Light
 Interior Light Std

 Power Point Single

 Interior Downlight Std

 Extractor Fan



710

710

F/F Space
600mm

Pantry
600mm

M/W
Space

Queen Bed
2000 x 1500

Steps Deck & Porch

2765 2772 600 1615

19
90

27
98

28336005131

20
94

27
30

8000

50
00

15
00

1000 x 1000
LEGEND

PLAN DETAILS

 Factory Price
$139,500.00

 Wall Light With Switch

 Power Point Double
 TV Outlet

 Light Switch
 Exterior Light
 Interior Light Std

 Power Point Single

 Interior Downlight Std

 Extractor Fan



710

Double Trio Bunk Bed
2000 x 1350

710

Queen Bed
2000 x 1500

F/F
Space
650mm

Pantry
650mm

M/W
Alcove

Deck & Porch

2000 2954 2998

23
80

24
44

2800 600 4676

15
00

25
40

22
48

50
00

8200

1000 x 1000 LEGEND

PLAN DETAILS

 Factory Price
$138,124.00

 Wall Light With Switch

 Power Point Double
 TV Outlet

 Light Switch
 Exterior Light
 Interior Light Std

 Power Point Single

 Interior Downlight Std

 Extractor Fan



710
71

0

Double Bed
2000 x 1350

Queen Bed
2000 x 1500

F/F
Space
650mm

Pantry
650mm

W/M
Space
700mm

Deck & Porch St
ep

s

24
75

23
13

50
00

15
00

2775 600 2800 1441 2600

10500

1000 x 1000

LEGEND

PLAN DETAILS

 Factory Price
$171,227.00

 Wall Light With Switch

 Power Point Double
 TV Outlet

 Light Switch
 Exterior Light
 Interior Light Std

 Power Point Single

 Interior Downlight Std

 Extractor Fan
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